
Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 30/06/2020 11:24 - Page 1

Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 16 Women, 100m Butterfly 10 years and older
28/06/2020 - 9:33 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:28.06  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:18.72
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:22.50 304
2. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.02 242
3. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:37.81 182

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:08.97 520
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:13.34 432
3. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.59 365
4. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:20.65 325
5. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:21.56 314
6. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:22.00 309
7. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.28 306
8. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.62 281
9. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:27.58 254

10. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:54.48 113 L

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:06.07 592
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:10.02 497
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:11.60 465
4. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.85 391
5. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.22 356
6. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.79 323 L
7. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:23.21 296 L
8. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:25.07 277 L
9. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:29.09 241 L

DSQ BUDIC, Nadja 06 Mornar 1:37.13 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:06.07 592
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.59 529
3. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.60 528
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:08.97 520
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:10.02 497
6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:11.60 465
7. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.32 451
8. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:13.34 432
9. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.85 391

10. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.59 365
11. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.22 356
12. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:20.65 325
13. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.79 323 L
14. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:21.56 314
15. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:22.00 309
16. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.28 306
17. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:22.50 304
18. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:23.21 296 L
19. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.62 281
20. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:25.07 277 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 16, Women, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

21. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:27.58 254
22. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.02 242
23. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:29.09 241 L
24. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:37.81 182
25. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:54.48 113 L

DSQ BUDIC, Nadja 06 Mornar 1:37.13 L

EXH HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 1:15.29 400


